B-25
U.S.A. and Canada
For Sales
& ServiceOur pH Field and Lab Instruments product line
continues to expand, visit omega.com for new details!
pH Benchtop Meter with RS232 Communications
PHB-600R
$570

Comes complete with pH electrode, temperature probe, 2 buffer solutions of pH 4 and 7, electrode holder, Windows software, communications cable,
AC adaptor and operator’s manual.
Ordering Example: PHB-600R, pH benchtop meter, $570.
Specifications
Accuracy/Range/Resolution:
Temp Compensation: ATC 0 to 100°C (32 to 212°F)
Storage Capacity: 64 readings
Communications: RS232 interface
RS232 Connection: 9-pin sub-D connector
Software: Windows compatible (included)
Power: 110 to 9 Vac adaptor (included)
Dimensions: 200 L x 160 W x 65 mm D (7.8 x 6.3 x 2.6")
Weight: 650 g (1.4 lb)
Operating Environment: 0 to 35°C (32 to 95°F); <85% RH
pH Connection: BNC
AVAILABLE FOR FAST DELIVERY!
BNC pH
connection.
Communications cable
and software included.
Measurement Range Resolution Accuracy
pH 0 to 14 0.01 0.01
mV ±2000 1 1
Temp (°F) 23 to 221 0.1 0.2
Temp (°C) -5 to -105 0.1 0.1
PHB-60R Back View.
Temperature
probe connection.
RS232 interface.
Power input.
To Order (Specify Model Number)
Model No. Price Description
PHB-600R $570 pH/mV/temp benchtop meter
PHAT-600 54 Replacement temperature probe
PHE-1311 57 General purpose pH laboratory electrode
PHE-1411 70 Double-junction pH laboratory electrode
PHE-2721 81 Double-junction glass pH electrode
PHA-4 8 4.00 pH buffer solution 500 ml (1 pint) bottle
PHA-7 8 7.00 pH buffer solution 500 ml (1 pint) bottle
PHA-10 8 10.00 pH buffer solution 500 ml (1 pint) bottle
Recommended Reference Book: Rules of Thumb for Chemical Engineers,
CM-4448, $100, See Section Y for Additional Books
One Omega Drive | Stamford, CT 06907 |   1-888-TC-OMEGA (1-888-826-6342) |    info@omega.com
More than 100,000 Products Available!
CANADA
Laval(Quebec)
1-800-TC-OMEGA
UNITED KINGDOM
www. omega.co.uk
Manchester, England
0800-488-488
GERMANY
Deckenpfronn, Germany
0800-8266342
FRANCE
Guyancourt, France
088-466-342
BENELUX
Amstelveen, NL
0800-099-33-44
UNITED STATES
1-800-TC-OMEGA
Stamford, CT.
CZECH REPUBLIC
Karviná, Czech Republic